
1. Omg.

1 Hans Hoffmann Horsens PI 0:25:59 0:23:25 0:49:24 0:23:59 1:13:23

2 Martin Husted Horsens PI 0:26:50 0:24:35 0:51:25 0:25:05 1:16:30

3 Georg Pape Silkeborg PI 0:27:53 0:25:05 0:52:58 0:24:10 1:17:08

4 Anders Pille Esbjerg PI 0:27:35 0:24:55 0:52:30 0:25:01 1:17:31

5 Rene Jakobsen Horsens PI 0:28:50 0:26:30 0:55:20 0:27:19 1:22:39

6 Jens Glerup Odense PI 0:29:00 0:26:57 0:55:57 0:27:36 1:23:33

7 Jakob K. Kristensen Århus PI 0:28:51 0:26:59 0:55:50 0:29:17 1:25:07

8 Jan Højen Horsens PI 0:31:25 0:27:59 0:59:24 0:30:27 1:29:51

9 Jonas Terkildsen Horsens PI 0:30:40 0:33:07 1:03:47 0:41:20 1:45:07

10 Bo Holst Brandenhoff Sønderborg PI 0:35:15 0:34:05 1:09:20 0:36:57 1:46:17

11 Anders Rudolf Horsens PI 0:30:37 0:30:33 1:01:10 #VÆRDI! udgået

12 Kenn Jensen Vejle PI 0:32:51 0:34:12 1:07:03 #VÆRDI! udgået

13 Mikael K. Kristensen Vejle PI 0:28:54 ###### udgået #VÆRDI! udgået

14 John Pryds Christensen Slagelse PI 0:33:50 ###### udgået #VÆRDI! udgået

15 Jeppe Aakjær Madsen Aabenraa PI 0:35:15 ###### udgået #VÆRDI! udgået

16 Peter Kiærskou RPCH PI, PET ikke startet

Vintercup 2010 -2011

1. afdeling / Åbenrå

Tirsdag den 12. oktober 2010

3. Omg.

Klasse 1

2. Omg.



1. Omg.

1 Lasse Buus København PI 0:27:35 0:25:23 0:52:58 0:26:39 1:19:37

2 Poul Gregers Pedersen Roskilde PI 0:30:36 0:27:14 0:57:50 0:26:46 1:24:36

3 Morten Bujakawitz Århus PI 0:30:32 0:27:35 0:58:07 0:28:39 1:26:46

4 Per Bennekov Århus PI 0:30:30 0:27:36 0:58:06 0:28:41 1:26:47

5 Lars N. Christensen HI 0:31:35 0:29:45 1:01:20 0:30:23 1:31:43

6 Kent Birk Horsens PI 0:32:53 0:29:23 1:02:16 0:30:51 1:33:07

7 Steen Eiberg Roskilde PI 0:33:00 0:29:17 1:02:17 0:34:06 1:36:23

8 Ole Bech Silkeborg PI 0:33:59 0:34:08 1:08:07 0:33:33 1:41:40

9 Jeppe Buhl Silkeborg PI 0:35:30 0:33:00 1:08:30 0:36:12 1:44:42

10 Jens Mølvig RPIF 0:38:20 ###### udgået #VÆRDI!

1. Omg.

1 Poul Johnsen Silkeborg PI 0:32:55 0:30:24 1:03:19

2 Kurt Petersen Assens PI 0:34:10 0:32:23 1:06:33

3 Flemming Sørensen Midt-/Vestsjælland 0:35:45 0:32:47 1:08:32

4 Henrik S. Jensen Århus PI 0:37:30 0:33:50 1:11:20

5 Benny Møller Esbjerg PI 0:37:10 0:35:39 1:12:49

6 Knud Sørensen Svendborg PI 0:33:33 ###### udgået

7 Preben Duch Horsens PI 0:33:40 ###### udgået

3. Omg.

Klasse 2

2. Omg.

Klasse 3

2. Omg.



1. Omg.

1 Erik Damgård Odensen PI civil 0:39:57 0:24:55 1:04:52

2 Hans Selandia Civil

1. Omg.

1 David Grønhøj Varde PI 0:34:35 0:31:17 1:05:52

2 Leif Uldall Haderslev PI 0:35:38 0:32:38 1:08:16

3 Jens Peter Rudbeck Haderslev PI 0:37:00 0:34:11 1:11:11

4 Claus Nergaard Esbjerg PI 0:37:40 0:35:52 1:13:32

5 Morten Løff Pedersen Vejle PI 0:38:10 0:36:47 1:14:57

1. Omg.

1 Bettina Romer Jensen Roskilde PI 0:35:44 0:31:16 1:07:00

Damer

2. Omg.

Begynder

2. Omg.

Klasse 4

2. Omg.

ikke startet
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tKlasse 1

1 Hans Hoffmann Horsens PI 25 25

2 Martin Husted Horsens PI 20 20

3 Georg Pape Silkeborg PI 15 15

4 Anders Pille Esbjerg PI 10 10

5 Rene Jakobsen Horsens PI 5 5

6 Jens Glerup Odense PI 3 3

7 Jakob K. Kristensen Århus PI 3 3

8 Jan Højen Horsens PI 3 3

9 Jonas Terkildsen Horsens PI 3 3

10 Bo Holst Brandenhoff Sønderborg PI 3 3

11 Anders Rudolf Horsens PI 3 3

12 Kenn Jensen Vejle PI 3 3

13 Mikael K. Kristensen Vejle PI 3 3

14 John Pryds Christensen Slagelse PI 3 3

15 Jeppe Aakjær Madsen Aabenraa PI 3 3
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tKlasse 2

1 Lasse Buus København PI 25 25

2 Poul Gregers Pedersen Roskilde PI 20 20

3 Morten Bujakawitz Århus PI 15 15

4 Per Bennekov Århus PI 10 10

5 Lars N. Christensen HI 5 5

6 Kent Birk Horsens PI 3 3

7 Steen Eiberg Roskilde PI 3 3

8 Ole Bech Silkeborg PI 3 3

9 Jeppe Buhl Silkeborg PI 3 3

10 Jens Mølvig RPIF 3 3
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tKlasse 3

1 Poul Johnsen Silkeborg PI 3 20 25 25 73

2 Kurt Petersen Assens PI 3 25 20 48

3 Flemming Sørensen Midt-/Vestsjælland3 15 20 38

4 Henrik S. Jensen Århus PI 3 3 15 21

5 Benny Møller Esbjerg PI 10 10 20

6 Knud Sørensen Svendborg PI 3 15 18

7 Preben Duch Horsens PI 3 5 10 18
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tKlasse 4

1 Erik Damgård Odense PI civil 25 25
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tBegynder

1 David Grønhøj Varde PI 25 25

2 Leif Uldall Haderslev PI 20 20

3 Jens Peter Rudbeck Haderslev PI 15 15

4 Claus Nergaard Esbjerg PI 10 10

5 Morten Løff Pedersen Vejle PI 5 5
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tDamer

1 Bettina Romer Jensen Roskilde PI 25 25


